
Senior Tigers Club  

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2007  
 

Income:-  

Subscriptions  

Raffle  

Christmas Lunch  

May Lunch  

Total Receipts  

Expenditure:-  

Refreshments  

Raffle  

Postages  

Christmas Lunch  

Sponsorship  

May Lunch  

Stationery  

Gratuities  

Hire of Amplifier  

Total Expenditure  

Balance of Expenditure over Income  

 

  819.00  

  624.00  

1,818.00  

1,068.00  

4,329.00  

22.38  

60.26  

24.84  

 2,197.13  

   575.00  

 1,443.91  

     8.79  

    90.00  

    30.00  

4,452.31  

 £  (123.31) 

 
Balance at Bank: and Cash in Hand at 1st September 2006  

Balance of Expenditure over Income  

Balance at Bank at 31st August 2007  

Cash in Hand at 31st August 2007  

   

 

872.75  

(123.31) 

 £  749.44 

723.03  

26.41  

£  749.44 

Chairman  

Treasurer  
 


