Income:-				
Subscriptions		819.00		
Raffle		624.00		
Christmas Lunch		1,818.00		
May Lunch		1,068.00		
Total Receipts			4,329.00	
Expenditure:-				
Refreshments		22.38		
Raffle		60.26		
Postages		24.84		
Christmas Lunch		2,197.13		
Sponsorship		575.00		
May Lunch		1,443.91		
Stationery		8.79		
Gratuities		90.00		
Hire of .	Amplifier	30.00		
Total Expenditure		4,452.31		
Balance of Expenditure over Income £			(123.31)	
Balance at Bank: and Cash in Hand at 1st September 2006				872.75
Balance of Expenditure over Income				(123.31)
_			£	749.44
Balance at Bank at 31st August 2007				723.03
Cash in Hand at 31			26.41	
			£	749.44
			L	<u>177.77</u>

Senior Tigers Club

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2007

Chairman

Treasurer